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Showbill: 300 Class: PHBA 3476 Amateur Aged Geldings 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter, Darrel Hersom, Gary Werner, Kathyrn Boggetta

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Buffy Jerniqan
Gordon, AL2015

Star Spangled Fella

PHBA - 90696

Buffy Jerniqan

PHBA - 89881

2327

Sire/Dam: RH Stars And Stripes x JMK Opalescent

2

Z
Chenoa Hoyt
Holden, LA2015

TNR Top Of The Ninth 

PHBA - 90276

Chenoa Hoyt

PHBA - 104454

2552

Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x Top This Pizzaz

3

Z
Sean Mullins
Seaford, DE2015

Tres Sesente

PHBA - 90359

Sean Mullins

PHBA - 100131

2561

Sire/Dam: Attencion x Siouxperbly Package

4 Susan Bragg
Palatka, FL2014

Homerun Stats

PHBA - 89916

Forrest Tucker

PHBA - 99557

2289

Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x Stats My Daddy

5 Andrew/Lisa Eikenberry
FLORA, IN2011

Gold N Potential

PHBA - 88816

Lisa Eikenberry

PHBA - 90089

2550

Sire/Dam: Kid Coolsified x Skip O Twinkie

6 Melanie Christiansen
Berryville, AR2011

JMK Absolute

PHBA - 88328

C James Christiansen

PHBA - 97428

2309

Sire/Dam: JMK Supernatural x Entitled Cool Lady

7

Z
Randy Wallis
Bessemer, AL2010

Major League Starr

PHBA - 87302

Randy Wallis

PHBA - 102997

2351

Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x Cool Madonna

8

Z
Michelle Collette Thiac
Brandon, MS2014

Mr RBI

PHBA - 89957

Michelle Collette Thiac

PHBA - 105083

2364

Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x Ms Casino Clu

9 Katherine Lyde
Birmingham, AL2008

Hez Too Classy

PHBA - 86392

Katherine Lyde

PHBA - 105562

2471

Sire/Dam: Kids Classic Style x For Kids Sake Tooo

10 Kian Leonard
Waukesha, WI2014

Playen In The Dirt

PHBA - 89885

Shane Leonard

PHBA - 105838

2488

Sire/Dam: Dirty Impression x Poisen Kisses

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2552
2327
2309
2550

2327
2561
2552
2309

3rd Judge: 

2327
2351
2289
2561

4th Judge: 

2327
2561
2289
2552
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Darrel 
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Gary 
Werner

Kathyrn 
Boggetta
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